## Centennial Lakes Little League 2022 Sponsorship Program Options <u>Team Sponsor - \$220</u>

• Sponsorship includes your business name on the sleeve of an entire team's uniforms!

- Includes Plaque with Team Photo and Name
- Promotes your business to area residents

Choose one or more of the following age groups:

	Division		Age
[ ]	4-5 year old Tee-Ball	Co-ed	4-5 yr. olds
[ ]	Coach Pitch Baseball	Boys	6, 7, & 8 yr. olds
[ ]	8U Softball	Girls	6, 7, & 8 yr. olds
[]	AAA Skills development	Boys	9 yr. olds
[ ]	International Baseball	Boys	10, 11, & 12 yr. olds
[ ]	American (In-House) Baseball	Boys	10, 11, & 12 yr. olds
[ ]	National (Traveling) Baseball	Boys	10, 11 & 12 yr. olds
[ ]	10U Traveling Fastpitch Softball	Girls	8, 9, & 10 yr. olds
[ ]	12U Traveling Fastpitch Softball	Girls	11 & 12 yr. olds
[ ]	14U Traveling Fastpitch Softball	Girls	13 & 14 yr. olds
[ ]	16U Traveling Fastpitch Softball	Girls	15 & 16 yr. olds
[ ]	18U Traveling Fastpitch Softball	Girls	17 & 18 yr. olds

Please indicate *exactly* what you would like printed on the jersey:\_

## **Billboards**

Get your business on the billboard at Carl Eck Park for the entire 2021 season! (Billboards are made at sponsor's expense)-Please contact Mike @ JDIsigns@hotmail.com or 763-786-3825

<u>or</u>

<u>*Right-Way Signs* @ 651-697-7306</u> [ ] 4 x 8 \$175-Advertising at fields for the season

## \*2022 SPECIAL\*

Choose both options – receive a 10% discount! Sponsor two or more teams, receive a 10% discount!

**\*\*New Option**\*\*

Sponsor a team and make your payment before February 28<sup>th</sup>, 2022 and have your business logo or advertisement on a sponsor page on the Centennial Lakes Little League website!

Yes, I want to support our area youth in Little League. I have chosen the option(s) indicated above. My check is enclosed.

Signed	Date	
Business Name	Contact Person	
Phone ()	Address	
E-mail		
	Please make checks payable to Centennial Lakes Little League Mail to: 9201 Lexington Ave. North, Suite 1, Circle Pines, MN 55014	
	If you have questions, please contact Anne Thomas at (763) 780-3836 or e-mail at clittleleague@comcast.net	